
2009-2010 East Rochester Wrestling Schedule 

First Practice: November 9, 2009 

 

Date Opponent Time Result 

Wed. 12/2/09 East High School 7:00  

Sat. 12/5/09 Byron Bergen Tournament All Day  

Tue. 12/8/09 @ Lyons 6:30  

Tue. 12/15/09 Red Jacket 6:30  

Fri. 12/18-Sat. 12/19/09 Arkport Duals All Day  

Sat. 12/19/09 Penfield JV Tournament All Day  

Wed. 12/23/09 Dundee 6:30  

Sat. 1/2/10 ER Duals All Day  

Thu. 1/7/10 @ Marion 6:30  

Sat. 1/9/10 Victor Duals All Day  

Tue. 1/12/10 @ York 6:30  

Thu. 1/14/10 @ McQuaid (tri meet with Eastridge) 5:00  

Sat. 1/16/10  Red Jacket Tournament All Day  

Tue. 1/19/10 South Seneca 6:30  

Thu. 1/28/10 @ Red Creek 6:30  

Fri. 2/5-Sat. 2/6/10 Section V Class BB Championships All Day  

Fri. 2/12-Sat. 2/13/10 Supersectionals @ RIT All Day  

Fri. 2/26-Sat. 2/27/10 New York State Championships All Day  

*Italics Indicates Finger Lakes West League Match* 


